
XXI. Intern. Kanu-Regatta Duisburg 2002

Result

Time: 12:40 hRace No. 71 Saturday 22. June 2002C1 men     1000 m

NationalityRank TeamLane Finishtime

  3:57.711367 - Andreas DITTMER
1 GER 1

[ 4 ]

[ 3 ]
5

[ 2 ]

0:58.318

1:59.252

2:59.599

  3:57.911765 - Maxim OPALEV
2 RUS 1

[ 1 ]

[ 1 ]
4

   +00.200

[ 1 ]

0:57.782

1:58.849

2:59.129

  4:02.441191 - Martin DOKTOR
3 CZE 1

[ 2 ]

[ 2 ]
6

   +04.730

[ 3 ]

0:58.305

1:59.153

3:00.188

  4:03.941139 - Stephen GILES
4 CAN 1

[ 8 ]

[ 7 ]
3

   +06.230

[ 4 ]

1:00.056

2:02.593

3:03.077

  4:05.821409 - Andreas KILIGARIDIS
5 GRE 1

[ 5 ]

[ 4 ]
7

   +08.110
[ 5 ]

0:58.600

1:59.756

3:03.334

  4:06.161144 - Dimitri JOUKOVSKI
6 CAN 2

[ 9 ]

[ 8 ]
2

   +08.450

[ 6 ]

1:00.951

2:02.856

3:04.434

  4:06.841723 - Silviu SIMIUCENCO
7 ROM 1

[ 3 ]

[ 5 ]
8

   +09.130
[ 9 ]

0:58.310

2:00.645

3:06.020

  4:06.901546 - Kajsar NURMAGANBETON
8 KAZ 1

[ 6 ]

[ 6 ]
9

   +09.190

[ 7 ]

0:59.138

2:00.802

3:05.295

  4:08.561816 - Marian OSTRCIL
9 SVK 1

[ 7 ]

[ 9 ]
1

   +10.850
[ 8 ]

0:59.846

2:03.214

3:05.953

ReVeS-RegattaVerwaltungsSystemRace administration

+3,2 m/sWind Force:

22 ° C

18 ° CWater:

Ai r:

Chief Official:

Chief Finishing Line:

Starter

Curse Umpire:

Klaus Hausmann

Martina Stein

Hans-Walter Humme

Norbert Schmedding

Harald Jaenchen


